
Trezevant Administration, Faculty, and Staff email addresses 

 
Eric Brent 

 
Principal brentel@scsk12.org 

Lisa Moore 

 
Vice Principal moorel1@scsk12.org 

Letitia James 

 
Assistant Principal halljameslt@scsk12.org 

Carlton McClelland 

 
Assistant Principal mcclellandc@scsk12.org 

Jememia Black 

 
PLC Coach blackja@scsk12.org 

Michelle Malone  

 
Graduation Coach malonem1@scsk12.org 

Arlisha Darby  

 
Graduation Coach darbyaa@scsk12.org 

Latausha Frazier-

Brown 

 

Guidance Counselor frazierbrownle@scsk12.org 
 

Katrina Creswell 

 
Guidance Counselor creswellkd@scsk12.org 

 

Shamille Jones Guidance Counselor jonessy@scsk12.org 
 

Torisha Williams 

 
Guidance Counselor williamst4@scsk12.org 

 

Faith Washington 

 
Librarian/Media 

Specialist 

barlowfh@scsk12.org 
 

Stephanie Ragland 

 
Attendance Liaison raglands@scsk12.org 

Theophilus Little 

 
Behavioral Specialist littletr@scsk12.org 

David Bland 

 
Behavioral Specialist blandd@scsk12.org 

Keith Foster 

 
Behavioral Specialist fosterk5@scsk12.org 

 

De’Aries Shannon 

 
Algebra I shannond@scsk12.org 

Quadarius Tate 

 
Mathematical 

Reasoning/DC Stat. 

tateq@scsk12.org 
 

LaQuinica Williams  

 
Algebra I Lab williamsl29@scsk12.org 
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Lester Quinlan 

 
Geometry quinlanl@scsk12.org 

 

Natasha Boyland  

 
Computer Science boylandnm@scsk12.org 

 

Jennifer Donald 

 
English II donaldjm@scsk12.org 

 

Paige Brick 

 
English I brickr@scsk12.org 

 

Ashley Andrews  

 
English III/IV andrewsa@scsk12.org 

 

Latina Morris  

 
Creative Writing II edwardslc@scsk12.org 

Linda Edwards 

 
Creative Writing I morrisl2@scsk12.org 

Sharissa Draine  

 
RTI Interventionist draines@scsk12.org 

Arianna Carroll 

 
Environmental Science carrolla1@scsk12.org 

 

Ryan Harris 

 
Biology harrisr5@scsk12.org 

 

Rachel Fletcher 

 
Chemistry fletcherrk1@scsk12.org 

Camry Sivic Physical Science 

 

sivicc@scsk12.org 

Aaron DeRung 

 
JAG derunga@scsk12.org 

 

Danisha Stewart 

 
World 

History/Geography 

stewartd@scsk12.org 
 

Ashley Jackson 

 
DC American History/AP 

African American Studies 
jacksona14@scsk12.org 

 

Kevin Richmond Jr. 

 
US Govt./ Economics/World 

History 
richmondk2@scsk12.org 

 

Jessica Riles 

 

DC American 

History/Govt/Econ 

wilsonj@scsk12.org 
 

Adrienne Davis 

 
Special Education - FS colemanhelmsad@scsk12.org 

 

Celestine Gatley 

 
Special Education - FS gatleyca@scsk12.org 

 

Melanie Williams Special Education - FS williamsonm1@scsk12.org 
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Aleshia Dennis 

 
Special Education - IR dennisak@scsk12.org 

 

Tarryel Cooper 

 

Special Education - IR coopertr@scsk12.org 
 

Ronda Brown 

 

Special Education - IR brownrs@scsk12.org 

Audrey McCollum-

Smith 

 

Special Education – 

S.T.E.P. 

Mccolluma@scsk12.org 
 

Jennifer Jones 

 

Personal 

Finance/Kines/HPELW 

Jonesjl1@scsk12.org 
 

Terrence Turner 

 

HPELW turnert1@scsk12.org 
 

Gevante Titus 

 

Fine Arts – Band  titusg@scsk12.org 

Roscoe Jackson  

 

Fine Arts – Visual Arts jacksonr12@scsk12.org 
 

Tenecia Davis TAPS 

 

davist6@scsk12.org 

Capt. Matthew Smith 

 

AJROTC Instructor smithm30@scsk12.org 
 

SFC Jeffrey Wooten 

 

AJROTC Instructor wootenj@scsk12.org 
 

Andre Green 

 

Study Hall/Football 

Coach/Softball Coach 

greenac@scsk12.org 

Gregory Williams 

 

Ed. Assistant – Sp. Ed 

S.T.E.P./Girls’ Basketball 

Coach 

williamsgm1@scsk12.org 

Robert Smith 

 

Ed. Assistant – Sp. Ed 

S.T.E.P./AD/Baseball Coach 
smithr12@scsk12.org 

Jakolby Tyson 

 

SPED Assistant (FS)/Assistant 

Football and Baseball Coach   
tysonjl@scsk12.org 

David McKinnie 

 

SPED Assistant (FS)/Asst. Boys 

Basketball Coach   
mckinnined@scsk12.org 

Paris Hill 

 

SPED Assistant (FS)/Asst. Girls 

Basketball Coach   
hillp4@scsk12.org 

Daja McKnuckle 

 

SPED Assistant (FS)   mcknuclesdm@scsk12.org 

Pamela Lewis 

 

SPED Assistant (FS)/Dance 

Majorette Sponsor   
lewispp@scsk12.org 

Rochelle Strickland SPED Assistant (FS)   stricklandr1@scsk12.org 
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Nathaniel Smith 

 

SPED Assistant (FS)   smithn6@scsk12.org 

 

 


